BONSAI SLOVAKIA 2016
19-th International Bonsai, Suiseki and Tea Festival

REGISTRATION FORM


EXHIBITIOR:

Name:_ 	 Address:  	
Phone: 	E-mail:_ 	


Is the exhibitor child to15 years old?	 	


YES – NO





BONSAI:

	No.
	English name
	Latin name
	Age

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	




SUISEKI:


	No.
	Name of suiseki
	Place of origin

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	





Fill this registration form and send to Bonsai Slovakia, please:


By post:	Bonsai Slovakia, Pri synagoge 3, 949 01 Nitra, Slovak Republic
By e-mail:	tea@e-tea.sk or bonsai@e-bonsai.sk
By fax:	00421- 37 – 741 70 74
[bookmark: _GoBack]Deadline: 2016, March 20



Bonsai Slovakia – Tea House of Good People Address:	Bonsai Slovakia, Pri synagóge 3,  949 01 Nitra, Slovakia Phone:	00421-(0) 37- 6522 582
E-mail:	bonsai@e-bonsai.sk	tea@e-tea.sk
www.e-bonsai.eu	www.e-tea.eu	
